PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Arickaree R-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $90,911.70 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $90,911.70 $0.00 $90,911.70 $1,090,940.40 $90,911.70 $1,000,028.70
August $90,911.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90,911.70 $90,911.70 $0.00 $ 1,090,940.39 $ 181,823.40 $909,116.99
September $90,911.70 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $90,911.70 $90,911.70 $ 0.00 $1,090,940.39 $272,735.10 $ 818,205.29
October $90,911.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90,911.70 $90,911.70 $0.00 $ 1,090,940.39 $ 363,646.80 $ 727,293.59
November $90,911.70 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $90,911.70 $90,911.70 $ 0.00 $1,090,940.39 $ 454,558.50 $ 636,381.89
December $ 82,630.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 82,630.24 $90,911.70 -$ 8,281.46 $ 1,032,970.16 $ 537,188.74 $ 495,781.42
January $ 86,353.34 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 86,353.34 $ 82,630.24 $3,723.10 $ 1,055,308.77 $ 623,542.08 $ 431,766.69
February $ 86,357.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 86,357.12 $ 86,353.34 $3.78 $ 1,055,327.68 $ 709,899.20 $ 345,428.48
March $93,123.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $93,123.24 $ 86,357.12 $6,766.12 $1,082,392.17 $ 803,022.44 $ 279,369.73
April $93,123.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $93,123.24 $93,123.24 $0.00 $1,082,392.17 $ 896,145.68 $ 186,246.49
May $93,123.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $93,123.24 $93,123.24 $ 0.00 $1,082,392.17 $ 989,268.92 $93,123.25
June $93,116.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $93,116.11 $93,123.24 -$ 7.13 $ 1,082,385.03 $ 1,082,385.03 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,082,385.03 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



